
ttAIF 0412812021 TIlf 17:M CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHEO(S

FR0{: @5478 TO: 09551i}

MilK ACCOIIT: ALL

O{1()O PAGE I

vEilm Mlf PP Accot{T iluaER Accullr Ml,f

MTIOTIIDE RETIREII{I S 04 2O2T OiO-202.100 SALARIES PAYAELE

MTOI

Ar{tfiT cfiEIIEH/REASOI oATf P0 td)

04/t5 /2021 70.00 99

cl1K+

9547870_00

PAYROLL FUND FICA TAX

PAYROLL FIID - FIT TAXE 04 2021 OTO-202.100 SALARIES PAYABLE

04 2021 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYAELE

04 2O2I 022-2O2.IOO SALARIES PAYABLE

04 2O2I 023.202-IOO SALARIES PAYABLE

04 2O2L 024-2O2.IOO SALARIES PAYABLE

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

2021

?O?T

2021

2021

2021,

2021

2027

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

?0?t
202t
2021

202t
2021

010-202-100

010-400-201

010-403-201

010-409-201

010-450-201

010-475,201

010-497-201

0t0-499-207
010-560-201

010-665,201

010-670-201

021-202-100

02t-6t2-201
022-202-100
022-613-20r
023-202- 100

023-614-201

024-202-t00
024-615-201

SALARIES PAYIELE

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI,|PLOYERS SS

Ei,IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI.4PLOYERS 5S

EHPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI,iPLOYIRS SS

SAI-ARIES PAYAELE

EMPLOYERS SS

SATARIES PAYASLE

EHPLOYERS SS

SATARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYAEIE

EII1PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

EI.4PLOYERS SS

EI1PLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS S5

SAI-ARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI,IPLOYTRS SS

FI CA

F ICA

F ICA

FI CA

FICA

FiCA

Fl CA

rI CA

FICA

FICA

F ICA

FICA

F ICA

FI CA

FI CA

FICA

F ICA

FICA

FI CA

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

04/ t5t202L
04/15t2021
04t15/2021
04t15 /2021
04/t5 /2021
a4/$/2021
04/15/202t
04/ 15/2027

04/15/2021
04/15 /2021
04/15 t2021

04/t5/2021
04t t5/202L
04n5/202r
04/15/202t
04/1512021

04/15 /202\
04/ 15/2021

04n5t2021

2.9s3.05
86.44

167 .54

20_09

t70.21
59.61

86.44

710.27

2.\06.07
43.22

43.22

212.22

2t2.22
316.38

316.38

3s8.51

358.51

389.60

389.60

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

o{t
9tf79

99

99

99

99

99

o{t
9$m

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

04/t5t2021
04 /t512021
04/15 /2021

04t15 /2021
04/15/2021

8.459.52

3.534.44
209.14

266.15

377.85
411 .64

PAYROLL FUI{O - I{EDICIRE 04 2021

04 2021

04 202t
04 2Q2t

04 202t
04 2021

04 202r
04 2021

04 202r
04 2021
04 2021

04 2021

04 202t
04 2021

04 2021

04 202\
04 202t
04 2021

04 202t

MEDICARE

MEDICARE

I,IEDI CARE

MEDICARE

14EDICARE

MEDICARE

HEDI CARE

MEDI CARE

14EDICARE

MEDICARE

I.IEDI CARE

I,1EOI CARE

I'lEDICARE

I4EDiCARE

I,IEDI CARE

ITlEDICARE

l,lEDICARE

I.lEDI CARE

l4EDI CARE

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

04/15t2021
04n5t202t
04/ 15/2021

04/t5 /2021
04/15/2021,

04n5/2021
04/ t5l?02t
04 /t5 t2021

04t15/202t
04t t5/2021
04 /\5t2021
04 trs /2021
04/ts/2021
04n5/202r
04 t15t2021

04trsl202l
04/15t202L
04 /\5t2021
04n5/2021

4.805.22

690.63

20 .22

39.18
4.70

39.81

13.94

20.2?

39-81
492.53

10.11
10. 11

49.U
49 .64

13.99
73 .99

83.85
83.85
9\ _12

9t.t2

010-202- i00
010-400 201

010-403-201

010-409-201

010 -450 -201

010-475-201

010-497-201

010-499-201

010-560-201

010-665-201

010 -670-201

021-202-100
021-612-201

022-202-fil
022-6t3-201
023-202-100

023-6t4-201
024-202-100

024-615-201

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99



DAIE Ml28l202l TItf 17:M

vEl{DoR l{r}lE

PLATEAU

PLATTA]

AT}OS ENERGY

CHECK REGISIER

ALL fiE(xs
FffI{: 09!178 TO:

Ml( ACCOI{I: ALL

095543

DA]E PO NO

04 /16 /2021

04/ t6t2a27

ct(100 PAGE 2

BATOI

Alfltfi cctfI TEI.I/REASOI

04 2021 OlO-435.401 PHONES & INTERNET DJ LINE & LDS CHGS

04 2021 010-450-401 PHoNES & INTERNET LINE & LOS CHGS

04 2A2t A24-615-443 UTILITIES GAS UTILITIES

I .978.46

CHK#

9s481

38.92 1

o(t
954@.u.92

123.00 1

cl(t
95483123.00

198.71 1

G(t
9W198.71

TtB OCRD SERVICES

TX ASSOCIATIO{ OF CO.T{T

O1O.4OO-419 CO.IPI'TER & PERIPHERAL I.TAIN

OlO-4OO-425 EDUCATION & TRAINII{G

010-403-418 SoFTUARE

O1O.4O3-425 EOUCATION & TRAINING

O1O-450.390 MISC EXPENSES

OiO.460-425 EDUCATION & TRAINING

010-560-390 MISC EXPENSES

010-560-403 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIoi{S

010-665-335 DIESEL

010.665-336 BATTERIES. FILTERS, LUBES&TI

010-665-392 4-H PRoGRAI'IS

O1O 665-426 TRAVEL EXPENSES

O1O-665-427 OTFICE SUPPLIES

010-670.330 FCS PROGRAI4 EXPENSES

010-670-334 GASoLINE

010-670.337 RPR & i4AINT ROLLING STOCK

022.613-337 RPR & I,IAINT ROLLING SIOCK

022-613-425 EDUCAIION & TRAINING

023.614-350 I,4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

024-615.425 EDUCATION & T&qINING

030 435-390 MISC EXPENSES

022-6r3-U9 SlloP rmLS
023-614-3/i9 SHoP T00LS

MLI.IARE SUB lYR

CONF. REG/LODGING

ACROEAT sUB

COI{F. REG.

SHIPPII,{G LAPTOP

VIRruAL SEMINAR

DONUTS/O{LINE FEE

OUES ND SUB

DIESEL

BLUEDEF

FLASH CARD PRINTING

LO[)G I NG

CREI},IER/OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

SUPPLIES AUDLT PRM.

GASOLI NE

CAR XASH

VEHICLE TAGS

CONF. REG.

LUI'IBER

CONF. REG.

MNUTS

PO.IER I,IASHER

SHOP TMLS/XHEEL CIG

04 2021

04 2021

04 2021

04 ?021

04 2021

04 202t
04 2027

04 2027

04 202t
04 2021

04 2021

04 2021

04 202t
04 202t
04 2021

04 2021

04 ?021

04 2021

04 2021

04 2021

04 ?02r
04 202L

04 2021

04/ 16/202t
04/ t6/2021
04n61202l-
04 /16/2021
04 /t6 /2021

04/16 /2021
04t t6/2021
04/16t202t
04/t6 /2021

04/t6/202r
04n612021
04t t6t2a27
04 /L6/2021,

04/16/202t
04t t6/2021
04/16/2027
041t6t202t
04 /16 /2021.

04/).6/202t
04t 16t2021

04/t6 /2021

04/16 /202r
04t).6/2021

04/t6/202t
04t t6/202t
04116t2027

04/16/202t
04176 /2021
041t612021

04t 1612021

04 /L6/2021
04/t6/?021
04n6/2021
04n6/2021
04/16/2021

26.51

581.20

16.15

2s0.00
64.25

50.00

10.94

517_95

422.00

25.84

200.59

68s.62

17.05

221,.96

14,06

10.50

250.00

808.90

200.00

22.21

432.74

760.96

1

1

1

1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

i
1

1

1

I
i
1

1

1

1

1

1

o{,
g54s

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

2021

2021

2021
2021

202t
2021

2027

2021

2021

2021

2027

202r

010,400-207

010-403-207

010-409-207
010-435-207

010-450-207

0t0-47s-207
010-497 -201

010-499-207

010,560-207

010-665-207
010-670-207

02r-612-207

UNEI.IPLOYl\lET{T

UNEl4PLOYIIENT

UNEMPLOYHENT

IJNETIPLOYI.IENT

UNEI4PLOYI,lENT

UNEI4PLOYI4ENT

UNEI',lPLOYMENT

UNET,IPLOY},ITNT

UNEIlPLOY}IEIIT

UNEI4PLOYt.lENT

UNE}lPLOYI4ENT

UNEI,lPLOYI4ENT

1ST OTR

1ST QTR

1ST OTR

lST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST QTR

1ST OTR

UNEIIIPLOYl,1EIiT

UNEMPLOYMENT

UNEl'lPLOYHENT

UNETlPLOYI'1ENT

UNEI4PLOYIlENT

UNEI'lPLOY|4ENT

UNEI'IPLOYMENT

UNEI.IPLOYI.IEI{T

Ut{ EIlPLOYI.IEIlT

UNE|tlPLOYI{ENT

UNEMPLOYHENT

UNE},IPLOY},IENT

5.613. 84

4.42
8,14
1.09
3.26
8.38
2.88
4.18
8.39

114.14

2.14
2.t4

10.43

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

PP ACCOjI{I M'AER ACCU,'I{I MI{E



DI'IE 04'12812027 TIitr 17:M

VENMR NII4E

FKI{: 09!178 TO: 095543

MllK ACCOIIT: ALL

C|(IOO PAGE 3

PP ACCo}{T tiUAER ACC0,lrr Mrc

04 2021. 022-613-207 UNEI4PLoYI4ENT

04 2021 023-614-207 UNE|4PLoYMENT

04 2021 024-6]-5-207 UNEMPLoYMENT

DATE PO iIO

BATOI

Ar0 r coEIIEH/REASO{

15T QTR UNEIIPLOYI4ENT

1ST QTR UNEI4PLOYI4ENT

1ST QTR UNEI,{PLOYMENT

04/16/2021
04t\6/202t
04t t6/202t

[T SERVICB INC 04 2021 010.435-400 PHOI,IES & INTERNET CSCD LINE CHGS 04/ t6 /2021

AT&T IfrILITY 04 202t 024-615-401 PH0NES & INTERNET CELL PHONES 04 /26 /2421

04 t26 t202t

CO.IPIRILER G RtsLIC A 04 2O2I 088-223-150 SPECIALTY COURT 1ST QTR SPEC 04 /26/2421

PAfiSIER CO GEI{ERAL FUI{D A4 2A21 A88.223-I5O SPECIALIY COURT lST QTR SPEC 04t26/242t

I'IIFIRST T{II)IIGS 04 2021 010.560'407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 04/261202I

TEST TX GAS INC 04 2021 010-560'443 UTILITIES GAS UTILITIES 04 t26t2021

04 20n an - 409 - 445 UTILITIES-|4HI4R ELECTRIC UTILITIES 04126/2021

XCEL EI{ERGY 04 2021 021-612-M3 UTILITIES ELECTRIC WILI IITS 04 t26 t2A2\

XCEL EIIERGY 04 2O2I OIO-4O1-443 UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE ELECTRIC UTILITIES 04 t26 t2421

XCEL EI{ERGY 04 2021 021-612-443 UTILITIES ETECTRIC UTILITIES 04 t2612421

15.44 I
16.07 1

i6.08 1

_----------- o{l
217 .L8 96486

95.92 1

o{+
cw95.92

92.34 1

cH$
9548892.U

15. 00 1

GK*
954S15.00

3A .91 1

ct#
954q'30.97

3.44 1

cr{*
954913.M

68.00 1

0{+
9il968.00

400.46 1

o{t
9548400.46

29.69 1

cl{l
gilq29 .69

13.76 1

cr{t
9s4S13.76

25.50 1

0{t
954525.50

81 .69 1

o(#
*v981 .69

337.50 1

o{f
954S

BETSY S CLARK 04 2021 O1O-4OO-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES 8 CLARK 04 /26 t2021

337.50

G[fi REGISTER

AI Gf,fiS

XCEL ENERGY



D,'IE U/2812021 TIlf 17:M

VENDOR NIIIE PP ACCO,{T I{UAER ACCU,I{T rrt IIE.I/REASO{ DATE PO IiO

BLUE TO GOLD. LLC 04 2021 O1O-560-402 REFERENCE MATERIALS LAI'/ B00KS FOR OFFICERS 04/26/202f

BMI{S ARCHIITCNNE LLC 04 2021 010-695-590 SHER]FF CAPEX NEGATIVE PRESSURE CELL 04126/2021,

CAI{PBEIL ELECIRIC I-LC 04 2021 010.560-338 RPR & I.IAINT FACILITIES WALK IN COOLER LIGHI 04/26/2021

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FRO{: 095478 T0: 095543

BIOIK ACCOJT{T: /ILL

CH(IOO PAGE 4

MTG

^}{tt{T 
cfif

109.95 i
cllK#

9549109.95

10.000.00 I
o(l
955m10.000.00

116 .71 1

off
95501116./1

C[RK. SEVEI{TH CURT (r 04 2021 O1O-340-7OO FEES OF OFFICE-DIsT CLERK

04 2021 010-340-400 FEES 0F oFFICE-Co CLERK

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

04 /2612021

04/26t202t

30.00

30.00

60.00

1

1

cl(+
955(2

04 t26 t2021

04 /26/2421

5"'t.00 1

ct{,
95503s0.00

CO4PIROLLER OF PUBLIC A

COSIRO,ITR tr PTBLIC A 04 2O2I 088-223-154 ELECTRONIC FILING FEES.CIV lST QTR ELEC FILING

04 2021 088-223.155 ELECTRONIC FILING FEES-CRI 1ST QTR ELEC FILING

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

ctvtL
CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL
CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

202t
2021

088-223-138

088-223- 138

088-223- 145

088-223- 14s

088-223-138

088-223-136

088-223-14s

088-223-148

088-223-r57
088-223-136

CIVIL FILING FEES-CO CLERK

CIVIL FILING FEES-CO CLERK

INDIGENT LEGAL CLS

]I{OIGEI{T LEGAL CLS

CIVIL FILII€ FEES.CO CLERK

CIVIL FILING FEES-DIST CLE

INDIGENT LEGAL CLS

JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE

CIVIL CASES JP COURTS

CIVIL FILIT{G FEES-DIST CLE

1ST

1ST

lST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

157

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

QTR

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

04/26t2021
04/26t2027
04/26t2021
04t26 t2021

04/26/2021
04/26t2021
04 /26/2021
04126/?021

04/26 /2021
04/26 /2021

04/26 /2021
04t26 /20?1

25.20

60.00

148.20

19.00

760.00

313.25

180.50

899.00

250.00

792.00

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

1

1

I
o{,

955013.441 .t5

i.520.00
2r.54

1

1

ctrK*

95s61 .541 .54

OELLIT{OA EBELIIG

DIAL TO{E SERVICES LP 04 2021 010-409-489 EMERGENCY I'4GI'IT EXPENSES SATEIIITE PHONES

04 2021 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES

04 2021 OiO-435-416 COjRT APPT ATTY FEES

04 2021 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES

04 2021 010-435.416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES

mufttT stRBDItG & ST 04 2021 010-409-405 SVC & I{AINT CoNTRACTS

04 2021 010-409-405 svc & MINT CoNTRACTS

04 2021 010-560-405 svc & f4AlNT CoNTRACTS

(CPS) D EBELING

(CPs) D EBELING

(CPS) D EBTTING

(CPS) D EBEL I IIG

04 /26 /2021
04/26 /2021
04t26/202t
04/26t2021

240.00

240.00

240.00

320.00

1.040.00

1

I
1

1

o{,
955(5

28.85 1

o(f
9s50,28,85

DESTRUCTI OI.I OF PAPER

SVC 32 GALLON BIN

SVC 32 zuLON BIN

390.00
44_00

44.00

1

1

i

04t26t2021
04 /26 t2021

04/26 t2021

O{A SIffETY DIRECT BITI 04 2021. 010.497 -481 BONDS & NOTARY FEES L MRTINEZ BOND



D IE M/2812021 TIltlE 17:M

VENDOR I{I}IE PP ACC0.'NT t SER ACC0Ji{T t{ll{

Rrc GrrrxrcK T IIECAPI 04 2021 010-409-405 SVC & MINT CoNTRACTS

04 2021 010-560-405 SVC & I',AINT CoiITRACTS

GJALLS LLC 04 2021 047 -560-460 FIREARI4S & ACCESSoRIES

04 2021 047 -560-460 FIREARI,,IS & ACCESSoRIES

04 2021 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

04 2021 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

04 2021 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE'JP3

CHECK REGISTER

ALL CHECKS

FRGI: 095478 T0: 095543

BA K ACCflll{T: ALL

$K100 PA6E 5

ITEH/REASO{ DAIE PO t,IO

MTOI

AIOJTIT Cfif

478,00
CHK'

955m

LAI.IN SERVICE

LAI,JN SERVICE

04/26/2021
04t26/2021

350.00

3s0.00

700.00

1

1

(](t
955(B

ALS GUARD

GUN LIGHT

04/26/2021
04t26t202L

722.60

1

1

ox,
955r0

GT6 LID

mvEfitffr{r Fm6 & SI'PP 04 2021 010-403-427 oFFICE SUPPIIES MARKS & SRAND VoL #9 04/261202L

rcREFMD RIGIO{AL I.IEDIC 04 2021 02\-612-342 EI4PLOYEE TESTiNG DRUGi ALCHOL TEST 04 /26 /2021

HIGH PLAII{S RADIOLGICA 04 2021 010-560-333 INMATE I1EOICAL I NIi,IATE I'IEDICAL 04126/2021

II{IHEDEI{ GflAftIICs A4 2O2I Afi-499.427 OFFICE SUPPLIES ENVELOPES II4PRINTED 04/26/2021

JAYI,IE SCHLABS 04 2021 030-435-390 l.,lISC EXPENSES ESTRAY COII TO SALE BARN 041261202I

JESSE I{ITTIEL & SO,I'S P 04 2O2I 023-614-338 RPR & MAINT FACILITIES RPR BARN 04/26/2021

JOTIN GURLEY 04 2021 O1O.409-489 EMERGENCY IGMT EXPENSES CELL PHONES 04/26/2021

LAURA COPP 04 2021 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) L COPP 04/26 /2021

COLLECTION FEES

COLLECTIOI{ FEES

COLLECTION FEES

04t26/2021

04/26/202r
04t26/202t

3 .297 .78

3.22t.28
4,469.04

1

1

1

o(t
95511l0.988. r0

1.509.47

1.509.47

l
o(}

512

90.00 1

0(#
955U}90.00

33.00 1

cH(l
955!l33.00

315.00 1

oxf
955r5315.00

65.5? I
o(t

9551665.52

360.00 I
o{,

95517360.00

30.00 1

____--_--___ o{t
30.00 95s18

240.00 1

cl(*
9551!)240.00

30.00 1

$x*
9554)

LEXISXEXIS RISK DATA I{A 04 2021 010.560.402 REFERENCE IV1ATERIALS I4AR 2021 CONTRACT FEE 04/26/2021

30.00

47 .60

675.00



DI.IE 0412812021 TIt{ 17:(E

VE MR NTI.IE PP ACmffr tiuaER ACC0,|r{r NA{E r rEr.r/RtAs0,l DAIE PO tIO

LTBBOCK CO,IITY SHERIFF' 04 2O2i 010-560.330 I NI4ATE ]NCIDENTALS I4ARCH HOUSI NG 04 t26 /2021

IIAYFIELD PAPER COIPNY 04 2OA Ofi-409-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES COURTH JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 04126/202I

HICKIE PATIERSO{

I'IILLER PAPER M

t{ET DATA CORP

OI{IMSE SERVICB tr TE 04 2021 088-223-146 FAILURE TO APPEAR FEES

04 2O2I 088-223.146 FAILURE TO APPEAR FEES

04 2021 088-223-L46 FAILURE TO APPEAR FEES

CHECK REGIS]ER

ALL Otr(xs
FROI: ()9!178 T0: 095313

Ml( ACC0I{T: ALL

OI.INI 1ST QTR

O4NI 1S1 QTR

OI'INI iST QTR

CHKI()O PAGE 6

BATCH

Al{urfi cm

2.325.00 1

CHK*

95542.325.00

1

CHK*

9552.58_53

04 2021 OlO-400.411 COURT APPT ATTY FEES-JUVEN I"t PATTERSON

04 2021 O1O-4OO-411 COURT APPT ATTY FEES JUVEN I,i PATTERSON

04 2021 010.400.411 COURT APPT ATTY FEES-JUVEN l.l PATTERSON

04 2021 O1O-4OO-4I1 COURT APPT ATTY FEES JUVEN 14 PATTERSON

04/26/2021
04 t26t2021
04/26t2021

04 t2612A21

04 2021 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JPI

04 2021 010-340-801 FEES 0t oFFICE-JP2

04 2021 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

TlCKET FEES

04/26 /2021
04/26/202r
04/26/202t

96.00

110.00

112.00

487.s0
487.50

487.s0
487.50

1

1

1

1

0('
+541 .950,00

04 2021 010.560.328 KITCHEN EQUIP & SUPPTIES

04 2021 OlO-560.407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

04 2021 010.560.407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

(ITCHEN SUPPLIES

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

JANITORIAL SUPPLI ES

04/26/202t
04/2612021

04 /26 /20?1.

72.83

662.2s
81.86

816,94

1

1

1

CHKT
q552n

318.00

i
I
1

0(*
9555

04126/202r
04/26124?t

04126 /2021

278.48

173.37

192.00

643.85

1

1

1

cr{#
95526

PAFfiER CO GEIIERAL FUTID

PAR'.[R IIDICAI CEI{TER 04 2021 010-560-333 INI'TATE HEOICAL

INDIGENT LEGAL CLS 1ST

INDIGE}IT LEGAL CtS 1ST

CIVIL FILING FEES.DIST CLE lST

CIVIL FILII,{G FEES-DIST CLE 1ST

INDIGENT LE6AL CLS 1ST

CIVIL RP

CIVIT RP

CIVI L RP

CIVI L RP

CIVIL RP

04/26/20?1

04/26 /2021
04/26 /202\
04 /26/2021
04/26/2021

QlR

QTR

QTR

QTR

OIR

I NI'ATE XRAY a4/26t2021

RED INK CART/TAPE SHEEI 04126/2A27

04 202t
04 2021

04 2021

04 2021

04 2021.

088-223-145

088-223-145

088-223-136

088-223-136

088-223-14s

7.80
1.00
l.t5
8.00
9.50

1

i
1

i
I

cx,
wa28.05

146.67 1

0(*
5A146.61

PIINFY B{ ES IIIC 04 2021 010,560 427 OFFICE SUPPLIES 181 .97 1

o{*
95529181.97

1

cr{t
9553t

RC IIEB OTSIGI{ & MR(ETI 04 2O2T 010-409'405 SVC & MAINT CONTRACTS llIEB DESIGN 04 /26 /2021

100,00



D/'IE 04/28/2021 TIlt[ 17:M

VENMR NAI'1E PP ACC0JT{r r{UAER ACC0[{T rl[ I ITH/RFASTT{ OATE PO NO

RYAI{ IUR}.TAI{ 04 2021 010.435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) R TURHAT.I 04 /26/2421

SERYMO tr SflIIEJESI LU 04 2021 OlO-409-450 RPR & IIAINT-COURTTOUSE TAC STUCTURE PAYMEI{T 04/26/2021

STACY TAVALA 04 2021 O1O 435'416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) S ZAVALA 44 t26 /2421

CHECK REGISTIR

ALL CHECKS

FRtll: ff)5478 TO: 095543

MNK A[COi{T: ALL

ct(100 PAGE 7

BATOI

Al{I}{t CffE

200.00 1

CHK#

95531200.00

2.100.00 1

o{#
%592.100_00

240.00 1

cr{#
9553240.00

STATE LITIE TRIBITIE

SIEEIJ{AI{'S RM S}OP LLC 04 2O?I 023-614 337 RPR & I4AINT ROLLING STOCK RPR TRANSI,IISSION 04126/2421

TCAM DIS]RICT 2 04 2021 010-665-403 DUES & SUESCRIPTIoNS 2021 I4E|4BERSHIP DUES 04/26/2021

IHRASH LAl FIRfi 04 2021 O1O.34O-4OO FEES OF OFFICE CO CLERK T/C EFILE PROBATE FEE 04126/202I

TIREYM(S II{C-FAR}IELL 04 2021 O1O 560.337 RPR & MAINT ROLLING STOCK 20' TAHOE OIL CHANGE 0412612021

IIIIFIRST }OLDIIGS 04 2O2T O1O.4O9-407 JAI{ITORIAL SUPPLIES-COURTH JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 04/26/2021

04 2O2I OIO-499-430 LEGAL NOTICES & PUBLICATIO NEI.I OFFICE HRS AD

04 2O2T OTO-409 430 LEGAL NOTICE & PUBLICATION AD REINVESII'4ENT ZOI{E

04/26 /2021

04 t26/2021
40.00

42.00

82.00

I
1

o{t
9553{

551.25 1

cr{t
9555551.25

1.541.44 1

ot(f
+s55

1

CHK#

9553/

I .541.44

150.00

150.00

29s.00 1

c]{#
95538295.00

\56 .24 1

o(#
9553\fi.24

70.25 1

o(+
9554070.25

I.IARREi.I CAT

XEST TX GAS II{C 04 2021 O1O-409 443 UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE GAS UTILITIES 04 /26 /2021,

04 2O2I 023 614-339 RPR & I4AINT EQUIPMENT

04 2021 021-612 339 RPR & I'4AII{T EQUIPMENT

04 /2612021

04/26 t2021

355.48

194.04

549.52

1

I
0#
95t[

362.83 1

CHK#

955Q362.83

75.00 1

0{+
95vlil

YELLfituEEmcHIllRYc042o2l02l.612-339RPR&MAINTEQUIP|4ENTCHNGFUELFILTERS 04126/2021

75.00

RPR CONTROL GP

LATCH GP



DAIE Ml28/2027 TII'IE 17:04

VENDOR NA}IE

CHECK REGIS]ER

ALL CHECKS

FR01: 09!178 I0
M K ACCU I: ALL

095543

DAIE PO t{O

CHK1OO PAGE 8

MTOI

Al0|fr cmPP ACCOUM IIOAER ACCOJT{I NIT,IE I TEH/REISOII

TOTAL CXECK AIOJI{T

TOTAL CHECKS TIRITTEN

TOTAL VOID CHECKS

67.603.55
0.00

67.603.55




